STATEMENT

((AH

Recepts INnTo TiE TrREASURY DURING THE Fiscat YEsk ExpEp SepTeMmBer 30, 1917

Receipts on Account of General Funds for Use of Payment of

Expenses of State Government.
7

- Receipls on Account of Special Funds for Use of Payment

of Schools, Interest on Public Debt,

From Gross Receipts Tax.................. e $1,029,089.91

Collateral Inheritance Tax
Tax -on Commissions of Exts. and Admrs.
Franchise Tax on Deposits
Franchise Tax on Business Corporations. .. ................
Tax on Foreign Corporations............................
Bonus on Corporations.. .. .. ... ...t
Civil Commissions Tax
Protest Tax
Fxcess Kees of Office
Fines and Forfeitures..................... ... .........
T'ees and Commissions of Treasurer of Baltimore County. .
Public Service Commission
Recording Fees
Land Office ...
Siate Hay Seales
Appearance Fees
Motion Picture Fines. ............ ... ... ... . .....
Motion Picture Censors. ... ... .........ooiun e
Insurance Companies
S:ate Wharves
Liguor Licenses, Baltimore City.
Traders’ Licenses ............. -
Traders’ Liguor Licenses............

Ordinary LICenses .................uiuiiuinnenieannn...
Oyster House Licenses. . .......... .....................
Billiard Table LiCeNSCS. .. .............ooourriieenn .
Hawkers' and Peddlers’ Licenses. .. ... ...................
Horse and Jack Licenses. .. ... ... ... .. .. .........
Brokers’ Licenses
Cigarette Licenses
(rarage Licenses
Laundry Licenses . ............ ... .
Soda Water Fountain Licenses.......... ... ... ... ... .....
Livery Stahle Licenses
Bowling Alley Licenses........
Restaurant Licenses

300,253.70
115,278.72
68,620.51
61,860.00
38,033.48
42,215.50
1,372.40

658.00.

207,688.29
19,405.89
5,278.91
717.27
5,150.90
645.60
98.06
1118.25
216.00
8,000.00
412,204.61
1,000.00

331,003.77 .

250,716.58
96,884.24
39,904.55

7,672.08
10,244.60
3,101.01
2,751.53
16,455.88

14,363.53
501660

From

Taxes:
From Collectors:
Loan Tax

School Tax
Road Repair
Fund Tax
School Book Tax..................

From Corpecrations:

Loan Tax
School Tax
Road Repair
Fund Tax
School Book Tax..................

rom Baltimore City Stock Tax:

l.oan Tax
School Tax

From Franchise Tax on Business Cor-

porations ................ ... ...
From Public Service Commission.......
Oyster Fines .. .....................
Crub Fines ... ... ... .. .......
Fish Fines . . ... ... ... ... .. ... ......
Bank Commissioner .................
Motor Vehicle licenses...............

Passenger and Freight Bus Licenses.
Ligquor Licenses, Baltimore City

Crabbers’ Licenses .
Crah Packers' Licenses
Ch:sapeake Bay Fish Licenses.
Tong and Scrape Licenses.............
Oyster Packers’ Licenses. .. ...........
Leased Land Dredging Licenses. .. ... ..

Refunds, and etc.

$1,780,555.21
1,716,142.92

34,734.80
109.93

141,659.13
125,461.57

309.54
.84

993,011.30"

1,998.05
738.00
1.481.35
9,592.64
6,621.25
83.25
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